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Rogue Rodeo Unofficial Results

Oskaloosa, lowa
August 25, 2018

Heath Roberts NS
Tanner Phillips NS
Austin Tibbetts PAID DO
Jesse Boos 2.2
Gabriel Edwards 2.6
Brooke Gray 2.7
Danni Clover 2.8
Kate Grover 3.1
Carrie Crouse 3.4
Stacey Kenyon 34
Jamie Waterhouse 4.3
Morgan Younger 12.8
Brandi Davis 14.8
Ashley Freese NT
Breezi Davis NT
Ashley Boydstun NT
Kate Timmerman NT
Fallon Dyer NT
Ashley Foutch NT
Katie Lenhart NT
Kirbie Crouse NT
Stannis Hoffman PD DRAW OUT
Reed Boos 9.6
Travis Downey 111
Bill Huber 114
Sam Swaim 12.4
TJ Sinnif 12.5
Kason Dyer 12.6
Cody Huber 17.6
Josh Foutch 20.3
Austin Harvey 25.2
Mark Edwards NT
Ron Dales NT
Wes Durfey NT
Clay Burch NT
Greg Alderson NT
Tom Crouse NT
Tannor Schuldt NT

$498.58
$373.93
$249.29
$124.64

$437.66
$328.25
$218.83
$109.42
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Saddle Bronc

Steer Wrestling
1

040 Gene Crouse 104
040 Bill Huber 11.3
040 Bill Riley 12.2
040 Rick Hinkle 18.8
040 Wes Durfey 20.1
040 Mark Edwards 25.0
040 Greg Alderson 26.6
040 Drew Clark 30.3
040 Patrick Davis NT
040 Monty Dyer NT
040 Danny Smith NT
040 Craig Arnold NT
Brandt Butler NS
Jake Freese NS
Sam Priebe 1 NS
Sam Priebe 2 NS
Cody Brown 4.5
Travis Moore 4.8
Whalen Pickerill 4.9
Tannor Schuldt 6.5
Colby Baker 7.8
Cory VanDenheuval 16.1
Rocky Baker 16.2
TJ Sinnif 17.7
Steve Allgood NT
Dalton Rumley NT
Dylan Schibi NT

Austin O'Brien

DOC OUT

$356.45
$267.34
$178.22

$89.11

$420.18
$252.11
168.07



Team Roping
1.2
1.2
3
4
5

Hunter Martin / Joe Kane 5.8
Shawn Martin / Shane Martin 5.8
Mike Newham / Danny Smith 6.6
Jesse Boos / Cooper Bruce 6.8
Stacey Kenyon / Dave Kenyon 8.3
Rick Hinkle / Derrick Younger 8.6
Marshall Samples / Reed Boos 10.9
JJ Pyle / Josh Jay 13.7
Rick Brennan / Chris Brennan 14.5
Jeff Gray / Jason O'Brien 16.2
Bobby Jeanes / Chance Johnson 16.7
Larry Snakenberg / Clay Snakenberg 24.3
Josh Mongan / Todd McCullough NT
Kacee Waterhouse / Ken Waterhouse NT
Travis VanLaar / Doug Stark NT
Tod DelJong / Bob Hoffman NT
Randy Simmons / Cody Smith NT
Avery Cook / Austin Tull NT
Whalen Pickerill / Mark Brown NT
Brad Cartwright / Rodney Garber NT
Wade Slee / Justin Coppage NT
Coy Rahlman / Cooper Freeman NT
Tannor Schuldt / Troy Gray NT
Dallas Klein / Kevin Fitzgerald NT
Ben Dales / Chad Day NT

$426.52
$426.52
$310.20
$232.65
$155.11



Barrels

Bulls
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Kaylee Lacina 14.534
Vickie Dales 14.700
Taylor Johnson 14.704
Morgan Nelson 14.705
Jackie Richardson 14.789
Kayla Knudson 14.904
Sara Klein 14.978
Carol Knutson 15.092
Amie Meller 15.102
Jodie Greig 15.204
Roxane Kohlhof 15.492
Sara Boies 15.748
Casey Lewis 15.830
Lisa Luther 15.874
Kate Grover 15.888
Deanna Keeton 15.957
Alicen Tomlin 16.001
Ashley Foutch 16.013
Lisa Fields 16.222
Alyssa Allen 17.207
Kate Coalbank 17.766
Hallie Pearson 18.642
Karlee Lovell 19.826
Amanda Corcoran 20.329
Danni Clover 21.465
Rachel Gulling 22.103
Mackenzie Evans 22.327
Lisa Batterson 22.629
Jessica Travis 26.783
Vicki Dittmer NT
Lindsie Ingram DRAW OUT
Leroy Miller 82
Gideon Boender NS
John Puff NS
Kasey Beals NS
Nolan Wehr NS
Sam Nehl NS
Daniel Miller NS
Leroy Miller NS
Dan Yoder NS
Dakota Deiters NO SHOW
Jeramy Joe Summers NO SHOW

Chester Raber

DOC OUT

$541.44
$451.20
$360.96
$270.72
$180.48

$537.68



